



\$~20

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **CS(OS) 825/2024, I.A. 42203/2024 & 45090/2024**

ASISH MOHAPATRA & ORS.

.....Plaintiffs

Through: Mr. Sanyam Khetarpal, Mr. Nitesh Goyal, Ms. Prakriti Anand, Ms. Lisa Sankrit and Ms. Nitai Agarwal, Advs.

versus

SLOWFORM MEDIA PVT. LTD. & ORS.

.....Defendants

Through: Ms. Akanksha Singh, Adv. for D-1 to 5.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKAS MAHAJAN

ORDER

02.12.2024

%

The Hon'ble Judge is on leave today in the post-lunch session.

List on 12.02.2025, the date already fixed.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

DECEMBER 2, 2024

aj